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HEADER HAS BEEN GIVEN TK3T 10 MEET MIN ~ FACE OF STUD TO 1 W5 HOR2 s |ev |&0 o | 7w
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< ) 1/2" GWB WITH NO OSB; ADJACENT WALL | | 1/2" GWB OVER OSB SW: ALIGNED WALL FOR QL 4% -
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N = ADJACENT WALL HELD BACK 1,1/2" I —F = .
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4x12 HF#1; IT HAS BEEN > -: 38'9-1/2" o
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NOTES <
_ / PLEASE NOTE:
1. ALL EXTERIOR WALLS ARE 2x8, AS PER CS, det A & B, A4, wall section AND AS PER S1.0; 8x8 =
SP#1 IN EXT HOUSE/GARAGE WALL. GARAGE WALL HEIGHTS WERE NOT ADJUSTED FOR CONCRETE CURBS.
ALL INTERIOR WALLS ARE 2x6, AS PER LAYOUT DIMENSION FIT MAKE-UP. %
‘, N THESE WERE NOT ON STRUCTURALS DATED 2-5-2025. AND THEY ARE
2. X\\II_(ID_(IDDEAI\/}AEEERIALSDAFS_ PER S0.1; WOOD NOTES, NOTE 1: . é- NOT INDICATED ON ARGH ISSUED:
.Fir o
ALL STUDS D.Fir "FINAL PLANS FOR CONSTRUCTION
ALL BLOCKING  D.Fir — DATE: 2-12-2025"
= ALL BOTTOM PLATES, EXCEPT FOR MAIN FLOOR BOTTOM PLATES, WHICH ARE TO BE % % AS SUCH, GARAGE WALLS ARE 16'-1,1/8 TO TOP OF PLATE, WITH NO
= PRESSURE TREATED, AS PER S1.0 & 52.0;det6/8/9/11 & 13. 7 — ALLOWANCE FOR CURBS INDICATED ON S1.0 AND ON S2.0, det 13 & 14
oA UPPER FLOOR SILL PLATES ARE NOT PRESSURE TREATED; PLEASE ADVISE IF INCORRECT. ;. (%) AND THEREIN DIMENSIONED AS:
- - (o)} -
S /S*'(-:'Hng??&E)S(?';F’;T'\IEOTig‘;EAPFé)\éVTAé-'bﬁNL%F(’gﬂgNVg;'EC; :SRngO BE SP#2, AS PER SW N ‘ R "8" MIN" ABOVE FINISHED GROUND & UNDER WOOD GARAGE WALLS. N
SP WAS INTERPRETED AS SOUTHERN PINE (AND SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE) b § EINISHED HEIGHT OF GARAGE DOOR 015 HEADER IS 140" AND HAS NOT oh 2
PLEASE ADVISE IF THIS IS NOT CORRECT. © BEEN ADJUSTED FOR ANY CURBS © S
@ B HEADER IS DROPPED. ' « o
3. MAIN FLOOR WALL HEIGHT IS 9'-0,5/8" AS PER A1 & A3 AND AS PER S0.1, S1.1 & S4.0: % N
n 1 i\l m
3/4" FLOOR SHEATHING FINISHED HEIGHT OF GARAGE DOOR 016 HEADER IS 12'-0" AND HAS NOT %
11, 7/8° TJI ; BEEN ADJUSTED FOR ANY CURBS.
+5/8"GYP CEILING. P HEADER IS DROPPED.
4. UPPER FLOOR WALL HEIGHT IS 8'-0,5/8" AS PER A2 & A3. AND AS PER A4; wall section: 5 _ IF WALLS AND / OR HEADERS NEED TO BE ADJUSTED FOR CONCRETE CURBS,
+5/8"GYP CEILING. o | PLEASE PROVIDE FIRM HEIGHT OF CONCRETE CURBS UNDER WALLS.
5. GARAGE WALL HEIGHT IS 15-8", TO ALLOW FOR 16'-0" CEILING AS PER A1 & A3 AGAINST &
S1.0 & S2.0; det 13 & 14.
6. BETWEEN HOUSE & GARAGE, GARAGE WALLS HAVE BEEN HELD BACK 1" TO ALLOW FOR
1/2" CONTINUOUS GYP-BOARD ON GARAGE SIDE, UNDER OSB AS PER CS; typ garage wall N 5
section & A4; GARAGE NOTES: OSB TO BE SITE INSTALLED. / -
7. WINDOWS ON MAIN FLOOR HAVE A FINISHED HEIGHT OF 8'-0" AS PER A3. )
SOME HAVE BEEN ADJUSTED SLIGHTLY TO ALLOW FOR DEPTH OF HEADER & 1 UPPER SILL. 7 L
8. EXTERIOR WINDOWS HAVE BEEN GIVEN 2 BOTTOM SILLS AS PER PLAN NOTE 5 AND S3.0; .
det 11. NO SILL SCHD WAS FOUND. =] [T i
= - BE
9. 2x SOLID BLOCKING HAS BEEN PLACED IN WALLS OVER 10'-0" AS PER S4.0; det 4. N - 2
BLOCKING HAS BEEN PLACED @6'-0" & @12'-0" in 16' & 18' WALLS AND @ 4'-0" & 8'-0" IN . l ' An - Y o=y
12' WALLS. BLOCKING IS D.Fir AS PER S0.1 & S1.1. 1'0 3! 18'0 12'0 1'0
PLEASE ADVISE IF NOT ACCEPTABLE. 19" 4'0" 19" |
10. STUDS, BOTH EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR, HAVE BEEN SPACED @16" ON CENTER FOR MAIN -
FLOOR AND @16" ON CENTER FOR UPPER FLOOR. ~ il I 714" m 1 i
THESE WERE APPLIED TO BOTH 26 & 2x8 STUDS. / GARAGE 015 (2)1.75"x14" LVL “52sGARAGE 016 (2) 1.75'x14" LVL
2' 9" WALL HEIGHT = 16'-1,1/8" 2' 9"
STUD SCHD FOUND ON S3.0, ONLY HAS 2x4 & 2x6 STUDS AND DOES S PER | | S PER
NOT INDICATE WHICH SPACING APPLIES TO WHICH FLOOR. S b SR
PLEASE ADVISE IF THIS IS NOT CORRECT. S5.0, det 12 S5.0, det 12
11. SHEAR WALL END POSTS HAVE BEEN SHARED WITH WINDOW POSTS.
EX: IF SHEAR WALL END POST CALLS FOR MIN 3" NEXT TO A WINDOW, THEN WINDOW
HAS BEEN GIVEN 2 KING STUDS + X TRIMMERS.
PLEASE ADVISE IF THIS IS NOT ACCEPTABLE.
12' 0" 1 9' 0" 9| 0"
12. SHEATHING FOR WINDOW & DOOR OPENINGS WILL BE CUT OUT ON SITE;
ALL EXTERIOR OPENINGS TO REMAIN WITH SHEATHING INTACT.
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